Gavleborg

Pekka Norman
Hakan Norell
Urban Norell
Gunnar Norell

Lars-Hakan Lundin

Summa

Lars-Hakan Lundin
Lars-Hakan Lundin
Magnus Einarsson

Patrik Karlsson
Linda Johansson
Summa

P-A Ankerstal
Lars Hoglund
Hakan Norell
Pekka Norman
Urban Norell
Summa

Totalsumma

45
44
44
42
42
217

46
45
41
39
39
210

41
39
37
35
34
186

613

Lagresultat 2008

Jamtland
Nordisktrap

Hans-Erik Johansson 47
Peter Hager 44
Olle Ackehed 44
Niklas Aberg 42
Sven-lvan Nilsson 41

218

Nationellskeet

Peter Hager 45
Hans-Erik Johansson 43
Sven-lvan Nilsson 41
Kjell Rahm 40
Olle Ackehed 40

209

Sporting

Olle Ackehed 44
Niklas Aberg 39
Lars Ackehed 38
Mikael Eriksson 36
Sven-lvan Nilsson 31

188

615

Vasternorrland

Fredrik Persson
Krister Ost

Par Nassén
Mari Persson
Tove Larsson

Fredrik Persson
Par Nassén
Pelle Carlsson
Hans Asberg
Krister Ost

Mari Persson
Pelle Carlsson
Johan Sundberg
Fredrik Persson
Tove Larsson

48
43
43
43
41
218

41
40
38
37
37
193

43
43
41
40
39
206

617



